12 Epoxy Metal Primer, Gray Color, GUILDER gal 4 1,085.00     4,340.00     

13
Acrylic Water-Based Paint, Gold Color, High Gloss, BOYSEN 
ACRYTEX PRIMER

gal 1 1,164.00     1,164.00     

x x x x x x x x x x  N o t h i n g  F o l l o w s  x x x x x x x x x x

Purpose: For Christmas Lighting Events

Intended: OP

TOTAL: 170,839.00   

Total Amount in Words: ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY NINE PESOS ONLY

Payment Term:
 As per cost of item 

delivered 

PR No: STF-2024-12-03290-A

Mode of Procurement: 

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Delivery Term: FOB-VSU Main Campus